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Approximated Soclal Grade (UV50)
Period: Apro1

Area: Cherwell 009 (Middie Layer Super Output Area)

Cherwell (Non- South

Variable Measure Chg;v;ell Metropolitan East Engiand
District)
Il People A i

Al Peaple Aged 16 and over in Households Count 5,122 101,901 6,232,799 38,393,304
(Persons)
AB: _ngher_and intermediate managengl / Count 1,629 25,5711,645,156 8,520,649
administrative / professional (Persons)
C1: Supervisory, clerlcal,.jumor managelrial Count 1,774 31,836 2,000,429 11,410,569
/ administrative / professional (Persons)
C2: Skilled manual workers (Persons)! Count 679 16,757 873,660 5,780,577
D: i-ski i

Semi-skilled an;‘l unskilled manual Count 514 16,075 876,981 6,538,308
workers (Persons)
E: On state benefit, unemployed, lowest Count 526 11,662 836,573 6,143,201

grade workers (Persons)?

Last Updated: 23 September 2005
Source: Office for National Statistics
Notes
1 National Statistics

This material is Crow n Copyright. Users are granted permission to reproduce Crown Copyright material provided that a Click-Use
Licence has been abtained from HMSO. The Click-Use Licence can be obtained fromwww .chckanduse.hmso.gov.uk
When reproducing this material, the source should be acknow ledged.
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APPENDIX TWO

TRADING ACCOUNTS



. b e T SRS
l Bishop Blaize Inn
Accounts for the year ending 30 April 2007
I Profit and Loss Account - year ending 30 Apr 2007
I 7 Feb 2006 to 30 Apr 2007
£ £
Turnover '
l Sales 109,937.28
109,937.28 S g
l Cost of sales m E D
Purchases 54,889.88 _
l Cost of sales 1,826.23
56,716.11
I . (56,716.11)
Gross profit 53,221.17
I Other operating income
53,221.17
Administrative expenses
' Premises 12,013.35
Staff 15,843.79
Office 4,257.07-
Moior 2,548.03
l Trave! 26.88
Professional fees 6,141.72
Finance charges 286.81
(41,117.63)
Operating profit 12,103.64
Interest payabie (18,343.75)
. Net loss . (6,240.21)

Printed on 13/03/2007 3t g9
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Bishop Blaize Inn
Accounts for the year ending 30 April 2007

Payments - yeaf ending 30 Apr 2007

Details Cashbook Adjustment
£ £
VAT . :
VAT reclaimed on purchases 12,721.14
12,721.14
Purchases
. Coors 8,644.01
Dayla 7.24967
Scottish Newcastle 3,616.26
Hool Norton 2,895.12
Purchases of goods 5,466.02
Oaks 17,293.41
Costco 1,162.14
Booker 2,911.55
Tesco 4,604.37
. M&J Seafoods 665.156
Spring Fresh 172.85
Brakes 21845
Cooking Oil (Fryers) 80.88
54,889.88
Cost of sales
Cellar Gas (KGS) 547.03
Sales promotion 84.00
Advertising 1,195.20
1,826.23
Premises
Rates 2,240.27
Water 785.42
Grundon 807.32
Garden 210.00
Calor Gas 1,415.22
Electricity 499528 -
Qil (Central Heating) 778.98
Fire Wood 345.50
Firelighters 5.00
Repairs to premises 429.36
' 12,013.35
Staff -
Staff wages and salaries paid (net) 12,136.79
Casual wages 3,707.00
15,843.79

Lo VRARINOT o 09 38

Page 1 of 2

&l




Mr S.W. & Mrs S.M. Merchant

Trading and profit and loss account
for the period ended 18 February 2006

Income
Sales

Cost of sales
Opening stock
Purchases

Closing stock

Expenses
Wages

Rates & water

Insurance

Light and heat

Cleaning & sundries

Repairs and maintenance
Postage and stationery
Advertising

Telephone

Motor expenses

Legal and professional fees
Accountancy

Bank charges

Subscriptions

Depreciation on fixtures, fittings & equipment
Profit on disp of intangibles
Profit on disp of tangibles
Capital gains on disp of property
Interest on loans

Profit before a ppropriation

Period
ended
18/02/06

4,840
79,345

84,185

21,106
3,683
1,346
3,784
1,682
1,560

168
30
600
1,852
1,278
1,800
1,993
602

(5,000)

(41,407)

(166,449)
7,007

Page 2

174,428

84,185
90,243

164,365
254,608

Year
ended
31/03/05

53,200
89,065

94,265

(4,840)

21,027

" 3,446
918

5,394
1,583
2,661

344

330

613 .

1,204
738
1,200
1,745
433
1,516

6,854

191,742

89,425
102,317

(50,006)
52,311

_
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Mr S.W. & Mrs S.M. Merchant

Trading and profit and loss account

for the year ended 31 March 2005

Income
Sales

Cost of sales
Opening stock
Purchases

Closing stock

Expenses-

Wages-

Rates & water

Insurance

Light and heat

Cleaning & sundries
Repairs and maintenance
Postage and stationery
Advertising

Telephone

Equipment rental
.Motor expenses

Legal and professional fees
Accountancy

Bank charges
Subscriptions

Depreciation on fixtures, fittings & equipment
Bank interest

Interest on loans

Profit before appropriation

2005

5,200
89,065

94,265

(4,340)

21,027
3,446
918
5,394
1,583
2,661
344
330
613

1,204
738
1,200
1,745
433
1,516

6,854

Page 2

191,742

89,425
102,317

(50,006)
52,311

2004

4,800
83,604

88,404

(5,200)

118,916

3,384
1,067
2,008
1,850
2,229
167
265
544
785
918

997
1,696
430
1,562
138
7,077

177,823

83,204
94,619

(44,033)

50,586




Mr S,W. & Mrs S.M. Merchant
l Trading and profit and loss account
= for the year ended 31 March 2004
L 2004 2003
£ £ £ £
J’ Income
. Sales 177,823 178,350
= Cost of sales
' Opening stock 4,800 4,880
i Purchases 83,604 - 82,162
. 88,404 87,042
= Closing stock (5,200) (4,800)
' 83,204 82,242
2 ' 94,619 96,108
1 Expenses
| Wages 18,916 22,419
? Rates & Water 3,384 2,852
i Insurance 1,067 851
| Light and heat 2,008 4,706
’ Cleaning & Sundries 1,850 2,368
Repairs and maintenance 2,229 1,678
Postage and stationery - 167 31
Advertising 265 258
Telephone 544 725
Equipmient rental 783 2,315
g Motor expenses T ' 918 785
. Legal and professional fees - . 2,298
Accountancy 997 950
Bank charges : 1,696 1,770
Sundry expenses - 1
Subscriptions 430 351
Depreciation on fixtures,fittings & equipment 1,562 1,515
Bank interest 138 4
Interest on loans 7,077 10,649
{44,033) (56,546)
Profit before appropriation 50,586 39,562

—e

Page 2




Mr S.W. & Mrs S.M. Merchant

Trading and profit aed loss account
for the year ended 31 March 2003

2003 2002
£ £ £ £
Income
Sales 178,350 171,628
Cost of sales
Opening stock 4,880 5,200
Purchases 82,162 - 80,753
. 87,042 85,953
Closing stock {4,800) (4,880)
82,242 81,073
96,108 _ 90,555
Expenses
Wages : 22,419 14,902
Rates & Water 2,852 2,708
Insurance 851 751
Light and heat 4,706 3,438
Cleaning & Sundries 2,368 1,844
Repairs and maintenance 1,678 ' 3,542
Postage and stationery 51 245
Advertising 258 ' 397
Telephons 725 502
Equipment rental - 2,315 - 2,186
q'lotor expenses 785 974
egal and professional fees . %298 136
Accountancy 950 950
Bank charges 1,770 1,613
Sundry expenses 1 -
Subscriptions 351 409
Depreciation on fixtures, fittings & equipment 1,515 1,182
Bank interest 4 -
Interest on loans ) 10,649 12,131
(56,546) (47,910)
Profit before appropriation 39,562 42,645

Page 2



I Mr 8.W. & Mrs S.M. Merchant
l Trading and profit and loss account
for the year ended 31 March 2002
' 2002 2001
£ £ £ £
l Income
I Sales 171,628 171,676
Cost of sales
Opening stock and work-in-progress 5,200 4,650
l Purchases 80,753 . 81,097
. 85,953 85,747
I Closing stock and work-in-progress (4,880) (5,2000
I 81,073 80,547
90,555 91,129
Expenses
l Wages and salaries 14,902 16,444
Rates & Water 2,708 2,510
Insurance 751 686
l Light and heat 3,438 2,738
Cleaning & Sundries 1,844 1,325
Repairs and maintenance 3,542 4,081
l Printing, postage and stationery 245 241
Advertising 397 64
l Telephone and fax 502 438
Hire of equipment 2,186 2,093
—.Motor running expenses- - - 974 - 875
l ..egal and professional fees 136 135
Accountancy . 950 940
Bank charges & Interest 1,613 1,407
Subscriptions ’ 409 245
Depreciation on FF & Equipment 1,182 1,266
Interest on loans 12,131 13,046
(47,910) (48,534)
,  Profit before appropriation 42,645 42,595

Page 2




APPENDIX THREE

SALES DETAILS RE THE FOX, LEAFIELD



Fox Inn

The Green

Leafield

. * * : Witl‘ley
S ldneYPhLl“llllllpS Oxfordshire
0OX29 9NP

HEREFORD ILMINSTER YORK NORWICH LEWES

n Character village inn
n Attractive open plan lounge bar
n Three en suite letting bedrooms
n Three bedroom owners flat
n Car park, gardens, patio :
n Currently closed 5_?;(/ /2’/'71/0
/ -
7270, 000
Freehold £300,000 4

www.sidneyphiilips.co.uk 01981 250333

HEXHAM



Fox Inn

The iarge and thriving village of Leafield is situated in West
Oxfordshire. 1t nas many fine character Cotswoid slone
buildings and still benefits from many community features
including shop and post office, garage, primary school and
Church situated at one end of the large village green. The
town of Witney is some 4 miles distant and Oxford 14 miles.
The Fox is also prominently situated fronting the village
green, of stone elevations beneath tiled roofs.

ACCOMMODATION

GROUND FLOOR

Entrance hallway with quarry tiled floor leading into 'L’ shaped
Main Bar, an attractive room having part exposed stone wails,
two open stone fireplaces, tiled fioor throughout, timber
supporting beams, darts throw, space for pool tabie having
assorted seating for some 25 customers spaciously arranged.
Aitractive timber fronted single return fronted polished wood
counter to the bar servery which has aitro non siip floor. Side
hallway off which are the Ladies and Gentlemen's Toilets and
access to rear car park and garden. Rear passageway used
for storage. Below ground Cellar. Catering Kitchen with non
slip floor in two sections, part tiled walls, stainless steel
extraction canopy and second section a wash up area and
fridge freezer.

FIRST FLOOR
Extensive accommodation having separate extemal staircase

from rear yard to letting accommodation comprising Letting
Bedroom 1, double size having en suite bathroom with WC
and wash hand basin, Letting Bedroom 2 single size with en
suite shower, WC and wash hand basin. Letfting Bedroom 3,
double size with en suite bathroom, panelled bath, WC and
wash hand basin. Internal door to private accommodation
from letting bedroom 3 comprising Lounge with laminate floor,
exposed stone wails. Bedroom 1, double size. Bathroom
with panelled bath with shower over, WC and wash hand
basin. Bedroom 2, double size. Bedroom 3, double size with

. buift in wardrobes.

QUTSIDE .
To the front of the property is the Forecourt Patio with 'A’
frame picnic bench fumniture. Side and rear lawned Trade
Garden and further patic areas with picnic bench furniture
and including Aunt Sally Pisie and rear tarmacademed
parking area. Enclosed rear Yard.

THE BUSINESS ¢

The property has hitherto been let on a traditional brewers
style tenancy and therefore no trading information is
available.

All /33512

Prospective purchasers will need to reach their own
conclusions as to the potential trade and profilability which
can be enjoyed at this property. It will appeal to prospective
purchasers fooking for a village inn with good size
accommodation which can either be utilised for letting
purposes, those with larger families or business partners. M
should be noted that the property and business is now closed.

LICENCE

A Premises Licence is held.
SERVICES

All mains services are connected to the property.
TENURE & PRICE

Freehoid £300,000 to include fixtures and fittings.

VAT will apply on the sale of this property. 1' will be levied on
the sale price of the freehold property at the standard rate on
90% of the price obtained. Purchasers may wish to satisfy
themselves from independent professional advice that this
VAT may be reclaimed.

CAN WE ASSIST YOU FURTHER?

BUSINESS MORTGAGES — 01834 849795
We can help with arranging funding for your
purchase of this or any other business
www.pub-mortgage.co.uk

|

INNPLAN INSURANCE - 01981 250333
immediate and competitive cover for your
property, business and contents
www. sidneyphillips.co.uk

UTILITY HELPLINE — 0800 043 0423
Some of our clients have saved as much as
46% off their gas and electricity bills with our

impartial price comparisons
www.utilityhelpline.ca.uk

VIEWING STRICTLY 8Y PRIOR
APPOINTMENT THROUGH THE AGENTS

th ensed
Property
~pucralises

SidneyPhillips

weraak

Shepherds Meadow
Eaton Bishop

Herefard HR2 SUA
TEL: 01981 250333

Email: hereford@sidneyphillips.co.uk

(3 rRICS

measurements have not been aken.

Sldney Phillips Limited , Shepheras Meadow, Eaton Bishap. Hereford, HRZ 9UA

MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1§67 . MISDESCRIPTIONS ACT 1991- These particuiars are provided only as a general culiine of the property and buyers shouic make their
own enquities to satisfy themselves as to the acturacy of the mformation given, Neither we nor any person in pur employment has  authority to maie, give or imply any
representation or warranty regarding this property. Room sizes ang other measuraments and capacities guoted ane estimates for r ough guidance only. Accurate

Registared in Engfand and wates: No. 2362635

29/03/2010

www.sidneyphillips.co.uk

HEREFORD ILMINSTER YORK

01981 250333

NORWICH LEWES HEXHAM




